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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 20 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
7/13/2024 - 12:20 Results
Lithuanian Records 24.68 Mantas KAUSPEDAS KLPG Vilnius 7/3/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 24.68 Mantas KAUSPEDAS KLPG Vilnius 7/3/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 26.41 Mykolas TUSKENIS SSC Klaipeda 2/23/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 29.64 Mykolas TUSKENIS VMSC Alytus 2/18/2022

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. Kevinas ŠABLINSKAS 14 Sostines SC 38.93 221
2. Dominik IGNATOVIČIUS 14 Sostines SC 44.41 149
3. Dominykas TUMĖNAS 14 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 45.36 139
4. Emilis VALANTINAS 14 Kauno PM 45.53 138
5. Matijus PETRAITIS 14 SM Nemunas 45.57 138
6. Kajus VAINORA 16 Sostines SC 45.58 137
7. Oskar KONCANIN 14 SM Nemunas 46.22 132
8. Kajus STRAVINSKAS 14 Sostines SC 46.34 131

Dovis ŽEMAITIS 15 Sostines SC 46.34 131
10. Andrius ZUZEVIČIUS 15 Sostines SC 47.79 119
11. Gintautas NAUMOVAS 14 PA Banga 49.10 110
12. Matias ETXEZARRETA 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 51.01 98
13. Vincentas TVERKUS 14 Sostines SC 52.95 87
14. Antanas BŪDA 15 PA Banga 54.01 82
15. Stefan VOLKOVICKI 14 Sostines SC 58.14 66
16. Ilja SEMIONOV 17 Sostines SC 1:02.22 54
17. Mykolas RAZANSKAS 16 Sostines SC 1:02.25 54

DNS Emilis KAUPAS 14 Kauno PM

YOB 2013

1. Tomass PUSNAKOVS 13 Rezeknes BJSS 34.70 312
2. Dominykas ŽILINSKAS 13 Talent swimming academy Dubai 39.97 204
3. Nojus ZAUKA 13 Radviliškio PB 41.35 184
4. Gustas TURULIS 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 46.06 133

DNS Esteban ETXEZARRETA 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna"

YOB 2012

1. Dmitrijs SAMODUROVS 12 Rezeknes BJSS 34.12 328
2. Gabrielius MALUNAVICIUS 12 Sostines SC 34.21 326
3. Matvejs DAŠKEVIČS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.68 313
4. Ąžuolas VIŠINSKIS 12 Palangos sporto centras 35.62 288
5. Gvidas SUBAČIUS 12 Sostines SC 38.27 233
6. Džiugas VERKULEVIČIUS 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 41.12 187
7. Jonas BŪDA 12 PA Banga 41.17 187
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 20, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2011

1. Kipras PANAVAS 11 Sostines SC 32.17 392
2. Žygimantas KRYŽANAUSKAS 11 SK Olimpo Pradžia 34.24 325
3. Jonas GALMINAS 11 SK Olimpo Pradžia 34.35 322
4. Motiejus BOGUŠEVIČIUS 11 Kauno PM 34.71 312
5. Henrikas TIŠKUS 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.96 280
6. Ainis SVILAINIS 11 SM Nemunas 36.85 261
7. Jonas STRABEIKA 11 Sostines SC 37.20 253
8. Jokūbas PACEVIČIUS 11 Sostines SC 42.29 172
9. Dominykas RINIUS 11 Sostines SC 43.57 157

10. Gustas DRIGOTAS 11 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 43.98 153

YOB 2010

1. Rostislavas SIPAVIČIUS 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 30.56 457
2. Danas BUDREVIČIUS 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 31.41 421
3. Titas POVILAITIS 10 Kauno PM 31.73 408
4. Adrian MILEVSKIJ 10 Sostines SC 33.36 351
5. Kajus ERCIUS 10 Sostines SC 37.34 250
6. Luka KORZOV 10 Sostines SC 38.07 236

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. Dominik GRUDINSKIJ 08 Sostines SC 27.06 659
2. Timurs KIRGIZOVS 08 Rezeknes BJSS 29.49 509
3. Milan NEČAJEV 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 29.74 496
4. Steponas ADOMAITIS 08 Kauno PM 29.97 485
5. Pijus GUMBELEVIČIUS 09 Kauno PM 30.49 460
6. Kristupas GUDAUSKAS 09 Kauno PM 31.23 428
7. Domas VILIMAS 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 31.30 425
8. Augustas PATAŠONKA 08 Kauno SM Startas 31.83 405
9. Benas JAKUBAUSKAS 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.91 401

10. Matas GRIŠKONIS 08 Kauno PM 31.93 401
11. Ugnius ANDRUŠKEVIČIUS 08 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 32.76 371

DNS Tymofii IEVTUSHENKO 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna"

Open

1. Edvinas ČESNAKAS 03 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 26.76 681
2. Dominik GRUDINSKIJ 08 Sostines SC 27.06 659
3. Arminas MURĖNAS 07 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 27.24 646

Daniil ŽUČKOV 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 27.24 646
5. Timurs KIRGIZOVS 08 Rezeknes BJSS 29.49 509
6. Milan NEČAJEV 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 29.74 496
7. Steponas ADOMAITIS 08 Kauno PM 29.97 485
8. Aleksandras SINKEVIČIUS 07 Kauno SM Startas 30.28 470
9. Pijus GUMBELEVIČIUS 09 Kauno PM 30.49 460

10. Rostislavas SIPAVIČIUS 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 30.56 457
11. Kristupas GUDAUSKAS 09 Kauno PM 31.23 428
12. Domas VILIMAS 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 31.30 425
13. Danas BUDREVIČIUS 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 31.41 421
14. Titas POVILAITIS 10 Kauno PM 31.73 408
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 20, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Augustas PATAŠONKA 08 Kauno SM Startas 31.83 405
16. Benas JAKUBAUSKAS 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.91 401
17. Matas GRIŠKONIS 08 Kauno PM 31.93 401
18. Kipras PANAVAS 11 Sostines SC 32.17 392
19. Ugnius ANDRUŠKEVIČIUS 08 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 32.76 371
20. Adrian MILEVSKIJ 10 Sostines SC 33.36 351
21. Dmitrijs SAMODUROVS 12 Rezeknes BJSS 34.12 328
22. Gabrielius MALUNAVICIUS 12 Sostines SC 34.21 326
23. Žygimantas KRYŽANAUSKAS 11 SK Olimpo Pradžia 34.24 325
24. Jonas GALMINAS 11 SK Olimpo Pradžia 34.35 322
25. Matvejs DAŠKEVIČS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.68 313
26. Tomass PUSNAKOVS 13 Rezeknes BJSS 34.70 312
27. Motiejus BOGUŠEVIČIUS 11 Kauno PM 34.71 312
28. Ąžuolas VIŠINSKIS 12 Palangos sporto centras 35.62 288
29. Henrikas TIŠKUS 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.96 280
30. Ainis SVILAINIS 11 SM Nemunas 36.85 261
31. Jonas STRABEIKA 11 Sostines SC 37.20 253
32. Kajus ERCIUS 10 Sostines SC 37.34 250
33. Luka KORZOV 10 Sostines SC 38.07 236
34. Gvidas SUBAČIUS 12 Sostines SC 38.27 233
35. Kevinas ŠABLINSKAS 14 Sostines SC 38.93 221
36. Dominykas ŽILINSKAS 13 Talent swimming academy Dubai 39.97 204
37. Džiugas VERKULEVIČIUS 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 41.12 187
38. Jonas BŪDA 12 PA Banga 41.17 187
39. Nojus ZAUKA 13 Radviliškio PB 41.35 184
40. Jokūbas PACEVIČIUS 11 Sostines SC 42.29 172
41. Dominykas RINIUS 11 Sostines SC 43.57 157
42. Gustas DRIGOTAS 11 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 43.98 153
43. Dominik IGNATOVIČIUS 14 Sostines SC 44.41 149
44. Dominykas TUMĖNAS 14 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 45.36 139
45. Emilis VALANTINAS 14 Kauno PM 45.53 138
46. Matijus PETRAITIS 14 SM Nemunas 45.57 138
47. Kajus VAINORA 16 Sostines SC 45.58 137
48. Gustas TURULIS 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 46.06 133
49. Oskar KONCANIN 14 SM Nemunas 46.22 132
50. Kajus STRAVINSKAS 14 Sostines SC 46.34 131

Dovis ŽEMAITIS 15 Sostines SC 46.34 131
52. Andrius ZUZEVIČIUS 15 Sostines SC 47.79 119
53. Gintautas NAUMOVAS 14 PA Banga 49.10 110
54. Matias ETXEZARRETA 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 51.01 98
55. Vincentas TVERKUS 14 Sostines SC 52.95 87
56. Antanas BŪDA 15 PA Banga 54.01 82
57. Stefan VOLKOVICKI 14 Sostines SC 58.14 66
58. Ilja SEMIONOV 17 Sostines SC 1:02.22 54
59. Mykolas RAZANSKAS 16 Sostines SC 1:02.25 54

DNS Emilis KAUPAS 14 Kauno PM
DNS Tymofii IEVTUSHENKO 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna"
DNS Esteban ETXEZARRETA 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna"


